Somerset Supported Internship Vacancies
Supported Internship Offer 2024/25

IMAGINE
the possibilities

LOCATION EMPLOYER TRAINING JOB COACHING AGE KEY CONTACT
PROVIDER SUPPORT
HPC Supported Bridgwater EDF/Hinkley Point C Bridgwater & Discovery 18+ Lorna Whitford
Traineeship Taunton College whitfordl@btc.ac.uk
Path to Empl N Bridgwater Avon & Somerset Bridgwater & Bridgwater & 18+ Lorna Whitford
athway to Employmen Constabulary Taunton College  Taunton College whitfordI@btc.ac.uk
Project Search Taunton Musgrove Park Bridgwater & Discovery 18+ Lorna Whitford
Hospital Taunton College whitfordl®@btc.ac.uk
Q“ Young Somerset Taunton Young Somerset SS&L Young Somerset 16+ Kate Priddle
Internship kmpriddle@sslcic.co.uk
Yeovil Leonardo/Sodexo Yeovil College Discovery 18+ Derrick Goddard
Project Search & Kuehne+Nagel (17+ to be derrick.goddard@yeovil.ac.uk
considered)
Project Search Yeovil Yeovil District Hospital ~ Yeovil College Discovery 18+ Derrick Goddard
derrick.goddard@yeovil.ac.uk
Q‘\ Templecombe  Thales Yeovil College Discovery 18+ Derrick Goddard
Project Search (16+ to be derrick.goddard@yeovil.ac.uk
considered)
Street Fusion Gym, Strode College Discovery 18+ Rachel Gafney
Project Search Clarks Village, (16+ to be rgafney@strode-college.ac.uk
Millfield School considered)
Palmer Gardens Trowbridge Palmers Garden Centre  Critchill School Shaw Trust 18-19 S Smiles
Trowbridge ssmiles@critchillschool.com
Supported Internship
é&‘\ SASP Supported Across SASP Bridgwater & SASP 18-19 Lorna Whitford
Internship Somerset Taunton College whitfordl@btc.ac.uk
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